
2025 Junior Swine Results
Racine County Fair

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

01 - 10 Years Old

Azarian, Mason Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Bzdawka, Avery Cloverview 1

Karczewski, George Kan-Do 1

Newholm, Clara Kan-Do 1

Vyvyan, Kennedy Yorkville 1

DeCheck, Madelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Devore, Cole Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Hollister, Alivia Raymond 2

Naber, Jocelyn Kan-Do 2

Waterworth, Emily Kan-Do 2

Wilks Demuysere, Brayden Yorkville 2

02 - 11 Years Old

Borre, Cameron Sunnyside 1

Funk, Raymond Kan-Do 1

Gallick, Asher Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Harris, Carson Burlington Back 40 1

Johnsen, Connor Yorkville 1

Kastenson, Makenna Yorkville 1

Thoennes, Norah Yorkville 1

Cushman, Austin Cloverview 2

Hanson, Nolan Yorkville 2

Holler, Molli Raymond 2

Karczewski, Magnolia Kan-Do 2

Ramon, Jameson Yorkville 2

Rasmussen, River Yorkville 2

Steffens, Aiden Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Waldron, William Kan-Do 2

Weinkauf, Beau Honey Creek Hoofers 2

03 - 12 Years Old

Bird, Adriana Kan-Do 1

Gunderson, Mason Cloverview 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

03 - 12 Years Old

Jacobson, Tanner Cloverview 1

Madden, Theodore Kan-Do 1

Newholm, Jack Kan-Do 1

Schamber, Gavin Cloverview 1

Skewes, Easton Yorkville 1

Thoennes, Emmit Yorkville 1

Anschutz, Levi Burlington FFA 2

Azarian, Melanie Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Dalie, Aiden Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Devore, Jase Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Koldeway, Brady Burlington Back 40 2

Paap, Mackenzie Raymond 2

Welter, Tucker Yorkville 2

04 - 13 Years Old

Borre, Broc Sunnyside 1

Hegeman, Addy Kan-Do 1

Hegeman, Ella Kan-Do 1

Hegeman, Kelsey Kan-Do 1

Keyes, Oliver Kan-Do 1

Liberto, Jason Union Grove FFA 1

Naber, Levi Kan-Do 1

Rigert, Sylvia Burlington FFA 1

Chwala, Carter Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Cushman, Alaina Cloverview 2

Funk, Bruce Kan-Do 2

Gallick, Teigan Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Gunderson, Levi Norway 2

Hagemann, Jayce Cloverview 2

Maurice, Cole Yorkville 2

Naber, Cerington Sunnyside 2

Scott, Isaiah Kan-Do 2

Vanderwerff, Cole Train Honey Creek Hoofers 2

05 - 14 Years Old

Anschutz, Brynn Burlington FFA 1

Harris, Connor Burlington Back 40 1

Johnsen, Leah Yorkville 1

Kreuscher, Morgan Kan-Do 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

05 - 14 Years Old

Naber, Campton Sunnyside 1

Bird, Alaina Kan-Do 2

Guentzel, Wyatt Raymond 2

Koldeway, Lillian Burlington Back 40 2

Morrison, Calum Raymond 2

Paap, Mason Raymond 2

Pennybacker, Ethan Raymond 2

Scott, Abel Kan-Do 2

Vanderwerff, Cash Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Waterworth, Abby Kan-Do 2

Young, Stella Kan-Do 2

06 - 15 Years Old

DeGarmo, Emme Yorkville 1

Jacobson, Taylor Cloverview 1

Keyes, Raelyn Kan-Do 1

Naber, Colton Sunnyside 1

Nelson, Emerlei Yorkville 1

Bird, Audra Kan-Do 2

Gehrand, Daisy Kan-Do 2

Koldeway, Mason Burlington Back 40 2

Schmidt, Nathan Raymond 2

Stoen, Kane Burlington FFA 2

Wilson, Sawyer Burlington FFA 2

07 - 16 Years Old

Baker, Dan Union Grove FFA 1

Herbeck, Brody Burlington FFA 1

Johnsen, Alexis Yorkville 1

Johnsen, Jack Yorkville 1

Wilks, Mia Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Kastenson, Braden Yorkville 2

Maurice, Nolan Yorkville 2

Schimke, Trevor Norway 2

Zamecnik, Aleksandra All 4 One 2

08 - 17 Years Old

Bjorge, Jenna Waterford FFA 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 13. Showmanship

08 - 17 Years Old

Moczynski, Mya Kan-Do 1

Schaal, Ashley Kan-Do 1

Wilson, Katelyn Burlington FFA 1

Benhart, Troy Waterford FFA 2

Guentzel, Haley Raymond 2

Gunderson, Savannah Norway 2

Schenning, Jacob Burlington FFA 2

Young, Sydnee Kan-Do 2

09 - 18 Years Old

Hetland, Kyra Associations 1

Rasmussen, Zander Union Grove FFA 1

Roberts, Shannon Union Grove FFA 1

Schmidt, Abigail Union Grove FFA 1

Skewes, Lillian Union Grove FFA 1

10 - 19 Years Old

Albelo, Olivia Waterford FFA 1

Brand, Breea Union Grove FFA 1

Gunderson, Ashley Union Grove FFA 1

Henderson, Madisyn Union Grove FFA 1

Loppnow, Dane Associations 1

Weber, Lane Waterford FFA 1

Weinkauf, Maya Associations 1

SW JR 14. Quality Pork Carcass Contest

01 - Carcass Hog

Baker, Dan Union Grove FFA 1

Bird, Audra Kan-Do 1

Sagan, Ella Raymond 1

Schaal, Ashley Kan-Do 1

Cushman, Alaina Cloverview 2

Funk, Bruce Kan-Do 2

Hagemann, Jayce Cloverview 2

Johnsen, Alexis Yorkville 2

Maurice, Nolan Yorkville 2

Newholm, Jack Kan-Do 2
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 14. Quality Pork Carcass Contest

01 - Carcass Hog

Rigert, Sylvia Burlington FFA 2

Salas, Gabriella Waterford FFA 2

Jacobson, Taylor Cloverview 3

Keyes, Raelyn Kan-Do 3

Naber, Colton Sunnyside 3

Herbeck, Brody Burlington FFA 4

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - 1st Market Hog

Albelo, Olivia Waterford FFA 1

Anschutz, Brynn Burlington FFA 1

Anschutz, Levi Burlington FFA 1

Azarian, Mason Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Azarian, Melanie Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Baker, Dan Union Grove FFA 1

Benhart, Troy Waterford FFA 1

Bird, Adriana Kan-Do 1

Bird, Alaina Kan-Do 1

Bird, Audra Kan-Do 1

Bjorge, Jenna Waterford FFA 1

Borre, Broc Sunnyside 1

Borre, Cameron Sunnyside 1

Bower, Bryn Burlington FFA 1

Bower, Masen Burlington FFA 1

Brand, Breea Union Grove FFA 1

Breiling, Isabelle Union Grove FFA 1

Bzdawka, Avery Cloverview 1

Cushman, Alaina Cloverview 1

Cushman, Austin Cloverview 1

Dalie, Aiden Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Dalie, Alivia Honey Creek Hoofers 1

DeCheck, Madelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 1

DeGarmo, Emme Yorkville 1

Devore, Jase Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Dresen, Harper Union Grove FFA 1

Fait, Andrew Burlington Back 40 1

Fait, Tristan Burlington Back 40 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - 1st Market Hog

Funk, Raymond Kan-Do 1

Gallick, Asher Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Gallick, Teigan Honey Creek Hoofers 1

George, Jennifer Union Grove FFA 1

Guentzel, Haley Raymond 1

Guentzel, Wyatt Raymond 1

Gunderson, Ashley Union Grove FFA 1

Gunderson, Mason Cloverview 1

Hagemann, Jayce Cloverview 1

Hanson, Nolan Yorkville 1

Harris, Carson Burlington Back 40 1

Harris, Connor Burlington Back 40 1

Hartmann, Easton Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Hegeman, Addy Kan-Do 1

Hegeman, Ella Kan-Do 1

Hegeman, Kelsey Kan-Do 1

Hegeman, Mason Burlington FFA 1

Henderson, Madisyn Union Grove FFA 1

Herbeck, Brody Burlington FFA 1

Hetland, Kaden Associations 1

Hetland, Kyra Associations 1

Himebauch, Brandyn Cloverview 1

Himebauch, Jayde Cloverview 1

Holler, Maggie Raymond 1

Holler, Molli Raymond 1

Hoppa, Jack Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Jacobson, Tanner Cloverview 1

Jacobson, Taylor Cloverview 1

Johnsen, Alexis Yorkville 1

Johnsen, Connor Yorkville 1

Johnsen, Jack Yorkville 1

Johnsen, Leah Yorkville 1

Karczewski, George Kan-Do 1

Karczewski, Magnolia Kan-Do 1

Kastenson, Braden Yorkville 1

Kastenson, Karson Yorkville 1

Kastenson, Makenna Yorkville 1

Keyes, Oliver Kan-Do 1

Keyes, Raelyn Kan-Do 1

Kuchler, Bella Yorkville 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - 1st Market Hog

Kuchler, Jace Yorkville 1

Lewandowski, Caden Union Grove FFA 1

Liberto, Jason Union Grove FFA 1

Loppnow, Dane Associations 1

Madden, Theodore Kan-Do 1

Matuszek, Sam Raymond 1

Matuszek, Sophia Raymond 1

McCray, Kyle Burlington Back 40 1

Morrison, Calum Raymond 1

Morrison, Finnian Raymond 1

Naber, Cerington Sunnyside 1

Naber, Clayton Sunnyside 1

Naber, Colton Sunnyside 1

Naber, Levi Kan-Do 1

Newholm, Clara Kan-Do 1

Newholm, Jack Kan-Do 1

Rasmussen, River Yorkville 1

Rasmussen, Zander Union Grove FFA 1

Rigert, Sylvia Burlington FFA 1

Roberts, Shannon Union Grove FFA 1

Sagan, Ella Raymond 1

Salas, Gabriella Waterford FFA 1

Schaal, Ashley Kan-Do 1

Schamber, Gavin Cloverview 1

Schimke, Trevor Norway 1

Schmidt, Abigail Union Grove FFA 1

Schmidt, Nathan Raymond 1

Seward, Isabella Union Grove FFA 1

Shibilski, Kacey Union Grove FFA 1

Steffens, Aiden Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Thoennes, Emmit Yorkville 1

Thoennes, Norah Yorkville 1

Vaccaro, Jillian Kan-Do 1

Vanderwerff, Cash Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Vanderwerff, Cole Train Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Vyvyan, Kennedy Yorkville 1

Waldron, William Kan-Do 1

Waterworth, Emily Kan-Do 1

Weber, Lane Waterford FFA 1

Weinkauf, Beau Honey Creek Hoofers 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - 1st Market Hog

Weinkauf, Brexton Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Weinkauf, Maya Associations 1

Welter, Tucker Yorkville 1

Whitley, Kallie Yorkville 1

Whitley, Warren Yorkville 1

Wilks Demuysere, Brayden Yorkville 1

Wilks, Mia Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Wilson, Sawyer Burlington FFA 1

Young, Stella Kan-Do 1

Young, Sydnee Kan-Do 1

Zamecnik, Aleksandra All 4 One 1

Zimmerman, Alyse Kan-Do 1

Barnhart, Kayelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Chwala, Carter Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Devore, Cole Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Funk, Bruce Kan-Do 2

Gehrand, Daisy Kan-Do 2

Gehrand, William Kan-Do 2

Greil, Justin Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Gudmundson, Ella Raymond 2

Gunderson, Levi Norway 2

Gunderson, Paisley Norway 2

Gunderson, Savannah Norway 2

Hartmann, Dayton Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Holler, Whitney Raymond 2

Hollister, Alivia Raymond 2

Klimeck, Ian Cloverview 2

Koldeway, Brady Burlington Back 40 2

Koldeway, Lillian Burlington Back 40 2

Koldeway, Mason Burlington Back 40 2

Kreuscher, Morgan Kan-Do 2

Maurice, Cole Yorkville 2

Maurice, Nolan Yorkville 2

Moczynski, Mya Kan-Do 2

Naber, Campton Sunnyside 2

Naber, Jocelyn Kan-Do 2

Nelson, Emerlei Yorkville 2

Paap, Mackenzie Raymond 2

Paap, Mason Raymond 2

Pennybacker, Ethan Raymond 2
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

01 - 1st Market Hog

Perman, Ava Yorkville 2

Perman, Summer Yorkville 2

Ramon, Jameson Yorkville 2

Sagan, Abby Raymond 2

Schaefer, Cael Cloverview 2

Schenning, Jacob Burlington FFA 2

Schenning, Jonathan Burlington FFA 2

Schmidt, Emilee Raymond 2

Scott, Abel Kan-Do 2

Scott, Isaiah Kan-Do 2

Skewes, Easton Yorkville 2

Skewes, Lane Yorkville 2

Skewes, Lillian Union Grove FFA 2

Stoen, Kane Burlington FFA 2

Stratton, Jake Burlington FFA 2

Thornton, Madelyn Burlington Back 40 2

Vaccaro, Jenna Kan-Do 2

Waterworth, Abby Kan-Do 2

Wilson, Katelyn Burlington FFA 2

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Anschutz, Levi Burlington FFA 1

Baker, Dan Union Grove FFA 1

Bird, Adriana Kan-Do 1

Bird, Alaina Kan-Do 1

Bird, Audra Kan-Do 1

Bjorge, Jenna Waterford FFA 1

Borre, Broc Sunnyside 1

Borre, Cameron Sunnyside 1

Brand, Breea Union Grove FFA 1

Chwala, Carter Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Cushman, Austin Cloverview 1

Dalie, Aiden Honey Creek Hoofers 1

DeGarmo, Emme Yorkville 1

Dresen, Harper Union Grove FFA 1

Gallick, Asher Honey Creek Hoofers 1

George, Jennifer Union Grove FFA 1

Guentzel, Haley Raymond 1

Guentzel, Wyatt Raymond 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Gunderson, Ashley Union Grove FFA 1

Hanson, Nolan Yorkville 1

Harris, Carson Burlington Back 40 1

Harris, Connor Burlington Back 40 1

Hartmann, Dayton Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Hegeman, Kelsey Kan-Do 1

Herbeck, Brody Burlington FFA 1

Hetland, Kyra Associations 1

Himebauch, Jayde Cloverview 1

Jacobson, Tanner Cloverview 1

Jacobson, Taylor Cloverview 1

Johnsen, Alexis Yorkville 1

Johnsen, Connor Yorkville 1

Johnsen, Leah Yorkville 1

Kastenson, Makenna Yorkville 1

Keyes, Oliver Kan-Do 1

Keyes, Raelyn Kan-Do 1

Kuchler, Jace Yorkville 1

Liberto, Jason Union Grove FFA 1

Loppnow, Dane Associations 1

Matuszek, Sam Raymond 1

Matuszek, Sophia Raymond 1

McCray, Kyle Burlington Back 40 1

Morrison, Calum Raymond 1

Morrison, Finnian Raymond 1

Naber, Cerington Sunnyside 1

Naber, Clayton Sunnyside 1

Naber, Colton Sunnyside 1

Naber, Jocelyn Kan-Do 1

Naber, Levi Kan-Do 1

Newholm, Clara Kan-Do 1

Newholm, Jack Kan-Do 1

Perman, Ava Yorkville 1

Rigert, Sylvia Burlington FFA 1

Sagan, Abby Raymond 1

Schamber, Gavin Cloverview 1

Schenning, Jacob Burlington FFA 1

Schmidt, Nathan Raymond 1

Scott, Isaiah Kan-Do 1

Skewes, Easton Yorkville 1
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Skewes, Lillian Union Grove FFA 1

Stoen, Kane Burlington FFA 1

Thoennes, Emmit Yorkville 1

Thoennes, Norah Yorkville 1

Vaccaro, Jenna Kan-Do 1

Vanderwerff, Cole Train Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Vyvyan, Kennedy Yorkville 1

Weinkauf, Beau Honey Creek Hoofers 1

Weinkauf, Maya Associations 1

Whitley, Warren Yorkville 1

Albelo, Olivia Waterford FFA 2

Barnhart, Kayelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Benhart, Troy Waterford FFA 2

Bower, Bryn Burlington FFA 2

Breiling, Isabelle Union Grove FFA 2

Cushman, Alaina Cloverview 2

DeCheck, Madelyn Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Devore, Cole Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Devore, Jase Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Fait, Andrew Burlington Back 40 2

Fait, Tristan Burlington Back 40 2

Funk, Bruce Kan-Do 2

Funk, Raymond Kan-Do 2

Gallick, Teigan Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Gehrand, Daisy Kan-Do 2

Gehrand, William Kan-Do 2

Greil, Justin Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Gunderson, Levi Norway 2

Gunderson, Mason Cloverview 2

Gunderson, Paisley Norway 2

Gunderson, Savannah Norway 2

Hagemann, Jayce Cloverview 2

Himebauch, Brandyn Cloverview 2

Hollister, Alivia Raymond 2

Karczewski, George Kan-Do 2

Karczewski, Magnolia Kan-Do 2

Klimeck, Ian Cloverview 2

Koldeway, Brady Burlington Back 40 2

Koldeway, Lillian Burlington Back 40 2

Koldeway, Mason Burlington Back 40 2
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Last, First Club Place

003 Swine Junior

SW JR 15. Market Hogs

02 - 2nd Market Hog

Kreuscher, Morgan Kan-Do 2

Madden, Theodore Kan-Do 2

Maurice, Cole Yorkville 2

Maurice, Nolan Yorkville 2

Moczynski, Mya Kan-Do 2

Naber, Campton Sunnyside 2

Paap, Mason Raymond 2

Pennybacker, Ethan Raymond 2

Ramon, Jameson Yorkville 2

Rasmussen, River Yorkville 2

Rasmussen, Zander Union Grove FFA 2

Roberts, Shannon Union Grove FFA 2

Salas, Gabriella Waterford FFA 2

Schaal, Ashley Kan-Do 2

Schaefer, Cael Cloverview 2

Schimke, Trevor Norway 2

Schmidt, Emilee Raymond 2

Scott, Abel Kan-Do 2

Shibilski, Kacey Union Grove FFA 2

Skewes, Lane Yorkville 2

Stratton, Jake Burlington FFA 2

Vaccaro, Jillian Kan-Do 2

Vanderwerff, Cash Honey Creek Hoofers 2

Weber, Lane Waterford FFA 2

Wilks Demuysere, Brayden Yorkville 2

Zamecnik, Aleksandra All 4 One 2

Zimmerman, Alyse Kan-Do 2
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